


Details Qo vfgl 5

Subtle soundscape on
small hidden speakers
(110 power)

Interactive floor creating
trails of flowers on the
grassy projection when

people walk by




/

Needs standard
110 power

Side
projector
on tower

Floor projector seated
(facing pro)

on bridge beam (facing

Needs standard
110 power

Side
. projector
Interactive floor sensor on tower
extending forward over (facing

projection area down)

o | &= )74 B

Needs standard
110 power

’
"
e
E
8



BUDGET

Projectors (3)

Interactive Floor projection

Turnkey system includes:

Small form factor PC

Interactive sensing camera

Extension off bridge for overhead camera

Software
Custom nature themed trails following guests

2 Interactive Portals (rental)
Delivery, setup and takedown included

Custom narrative projection on two sides
Support stands for 3 projectors
Design and production costs

Design of space and interactivity
Production (setup and maintenance)

7500

1500

700

2500

7500

1500

1500
2300

25000






