





BUDGET

Projectors (3)	7500
Interactive Floor projection	1500
Turnkey system includes:	
Small form factor PC	
Interactive sensing camera	
Extension off bridge for overhead camera	
Software	
Custom nature themed trails following guests	700
2 Interactive Portals (rental)	2500
	2300
Delivery, setup and takedown included	
Custom narrative projection on two sides	7500
Support stands for 3 projectors	1500
Design and production costs	
Design of space and interactivity	1500
Production (setup and maintenance)	2300
	25000

